
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1. Link to videos of the e-content development facilities 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=auzBd8o4sm4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



2. List the Equipment Purchased For E-Content Development 

S.NO EQUIPMENTS QUANTITY 

1. Intel Core 19 Processor 9900KF Unlocked 1 

2. Motherboard MSI Z 390 Professional 1 

3. RAM 16 GB Corsair Vengeance 2 

4. Heavy Cabinet Antec Gamer Edition RGB 1 

5. Power Supply Heavy Antec 1 

6. Cpu Fan 1 

7. NVME Ultra SSD M2 NVME 256GB 1 

8. WD 4TB Purple 1 

9. DELL 32” Monitor 1 

10. ATI RADEON 4GB DDR5 Graphic Card 1 

11.  Dell Wired Keyboard USB  1 

12. Dell Wired Mouse USB 1 

13. USB Speakers 1 

14. UPS 1KVA With Double Battery 1 

15. CISCO 24 Port Gigabit Switch SG 1 

16. Schneider Dig1link LIU 12 PORT R 1 

17. D-Link CAT6  I/O UTP White 14 

18. D-Link Single Port Face Plate 14 

19. D-Link Gang Box 14 

20. Molex CAT 60.5 Metre Patch Cord 14 

21. Molex 2 MTR CAT 6 Patch Cord 10 

22. D-Link 9U Fully Loaded Rack 1 



23. Netgear Prosafe AGM732F SFP TRA 2 

24. Fibre Patch Cord SC-LC 3 MTR SC-SC 4 

25. TP-Link EAP245 AC1750 WIFI ACCE 1 

26. Numeric 1000VA Line Interactive 1 

27.  Molex 24 Port Fully Loaded Patch 1 

28. Digisol OFC SM-OS2 6F Armoured 100 MTR 

29. Services For Splicing 12 

30. Services For Networking 14 

31. Finolex 1” PVC Conduit  1 

32. Saddles PVC Bends 1 

33. Molex UTP CAT 6 Cable 305 MTR 1 

34. K-YAN-Short Throw Projector 1 

35. Brio- Interactive Smart Board 1 

36. Zebronics (Headphone) 8 

37. Stand 8 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



3. Link to the e-content developed by the faculty of the 

institution 

 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=EmvzPuvdFQo&t=17s 

 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=grdKzWRhyLo 

 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jf3yOBhOBkU 

 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YXH3j4rYOOo 

 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9ZMcHEdQMWw&t=5s 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NjolcHCiYqU 

 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gisxjeGwbbA&t=240s 

 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=E7TNb_PPhs0&t=1s 

 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8786nibBhYE 

 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xtUs9CAd9co 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4rqZdLG5ANE 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JlUWVKkcYtA 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0wcHMLlhE1Q 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_EXeTb_MI8g&t=953s 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=fhpWAy4oMkg&t=76s 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8Lx4EptfAo8&t=67s 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mhpVzY6xttU&t=73s 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Fo9N7cyt_ss 
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